PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Copyright © 2013-2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo,
XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300
W

FLUX CHARACTERISTICS, ANSI WHITE ORDER CODES AND BINS (IF = 1400 mA, TJ = 85 °C)
The following table provides order codes for XLamp CXA3050 LEDs. For a complete description of the order code nomenclature, please
rsee the Bin and Order Code Formats section (page 14).
Nominal
CCT
CRI Minimum Luminous Flux
Chromaticity Regions Order Code
Min Typ Group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@ 25 °C*
6500 K
70 75
X4 6010 6773
1A0, 1B0, 1C0, 1D0, 65F
CXA3050-0000-000N00X40E1
Y2 6430 7246 CXA3050-0000-000N00Y20E1
Y4 6910 7485 CXA3050-0000-000N00Y40E1
80 ---
X2 5590 6299
1A0, 1B0, 1C0, 1D0, 65F
CXA3050-0000-000N0HX20E1
X4 6010 6773 CXA3050-0000-000N0HX40E1
Y2 6430 7246 CXA3050-0000-000N0HY20E1
5700 K
70 75
X4 6010 6773
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 2D0, 57F
CXA3050-0000-000N00X40E2
Y2 6430 7246 CXA3050-0000-000N00Y20E2
Y4 6910 7485 CXA3050-0000-000N00Y40E2
80 ---
X2 5590 6299
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 2D0, 57F
CXA3050-0000-000N0HX20E2
X4 6010 6773 CXA3050-0000-000N0HX40E2
Y2 6430 7246 CXA3050-0000-000N0HY20E2
5000 K
70 75
X4 6010 6773
3A0, 3B0, 3C0, 3D0, 50F
CXA3050-0000-000N00X40E3
Y2 6430 7246 CXA3050-0000-000N00Y20E3
Y4 6910 7485 CXA3050-0000-000N00Y40E3
80 ---
X2 5590 6299
3A0, 3B0, 3C0, 3D0, 50F
CXA3050-0000-000N0HX20E3
X4 6010 6773 CXA3050-0000-000N0HX40E3
Y2 6430 7246 CXA3050-0000-000N0HY20E3
4000 K 70 75
X4 6010 6773
5A0, 5B0, 5C0, 5D0, 40F
CXA3050-0000-000N00X40E5
Y2 6430 7246 CXA3050-0000-000N00Y20E5
Y4 6910 7485 CXA3050-0000-000N00Y40E5
Copyright © 2013-2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, the Cree logo, XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks of Cree,
Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
7
XLAMP® CXA3050 LED
RELATIVE SPECTRAL POWER DISTRIBUTION
The following graph is the result of a series of pulsed measurements at 1400 mA and TJ = 85 °C.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
The following graph is the result of a series of steady-state measurements.